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MAIN MENU

In order to stay safe and protected at this time,
we politely ask you please stay a safe distance
from others at all times. We politely ask you not
to move furniture as it has been positioned to
meet social distance measures. Avoid close
contact with others and observe safety signage.

We thank you for your support.

STARTERS

MSGINTY’S SOUP OF THE DAY £4.50

We have two freshly made soups available daily.
Served with a warm roll & butter

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD

CRAFTY HAGGIS BON BONS £5.50
Brewdog beer battered haggis served with our
homemade whisky cream sauce

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS £5.95

Marinated chicken wings served with

McGinty’s House Hot sauce & BBQ dip

LOADED HOUSE NACHOS

Corn tortilla chips with melted cheese & jalapefos with
fresh sour cream on the side & your choice of topping:

* SALSAwvch
*~ BEEF CHILLI

sTART £4.95  main £7.75
starT £5.75 main £8.50

~ VEGAN CHILLI stART £5.45 main £8.00

SHARING

MCGINTYS FEAST PLATTER
PERFECT FOR TWO SHARING

Chicken fillets, mozzarella sticks, seasoned potato wedges,

£13.95

onion rings & chilli & cheese topped nachos with dips

MEGINTY’S FAMOUS STEAK PIE
Prime Scotch beef in rich gravy with crispy pastry,

seasonal vegetables & potatoes or chips

CREAMY MACARONI CHEESE
Served with salad & chips or garlic bread

ADD CHORIZO
ADD CRISPY MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN FILLETS
Crispy chicken fillets served with salad, chips & your choice of dip:
Garlic Mayo, BBQ or Sweet Chilli

CHILLI CON CARNE s

Homemade beef chilli served with basmati rice, sour cream & tortilla chips

ADD CHEESE

CAESAR SALAD

Crisp Lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan, croutons & anchovies

ADD CHICKEN & BACON

THE MSGINTY’S BURGER

Prime 60z beef burger topped with haggis, onion rings & cheese.
Served with a whisky sauce, salad, coleslaw & chips

THE PIG BURGER
Wild boar & chorizo burger topped with BBQ sauce.

Served with salad, coleslaw & chips

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Served with salad, coleslaw & chips

ADD CHEESE & BACON

SPINACH & FALAFEL BURGER

Topped with salsa & served with salad, coleslaw & chips

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
Our 60z prime burger made just the way you like it
TOPPINGS

CHEESE / BACON / ONION RINGS

BEEF CHILLI

SAUCES
MSGINTYS HOUSE HOT DIP / SWEET CHILLI
BBQ SAUCE / WHISKY CREAM SAUCE

dOAB~

MAINS

£10.45

£8.25

£2
£2

£9.95

£8.95

£2

£9.95

£2

BURGERS

£10.45

£10.25

£8.95

£2

£8.45

£8.25

£1
£2

£1



FISH

MSGINTY’S BEER
BATTERED HADDOCK £10.75

Fillet of haddock in our homemade beer batter
served with chips & peas

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI £10.50

Breaded scampi served with chips, peas & tartare sauce

CHIPS

SALT & PEPPER FRIES

CURLY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
SEASONED POTATO WEDGES
ONION RINGS

GARLIC BREAD

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE WARM STICKY
TOFFEE PUDDING £5.75

Served with vanilla ice cream or cream

SELECTION OF MACKIES ICECREAM  £5.50

Choose one of these delicious flavours:

* TRADITIONAL VANILLA
* STRAWBERRY
«~ BUTTERSCOTCH

POT OF TEA

CAPPUCCINO

WE TRY TO SOURCE THE BEST LOCAL,
SEASONAL & FRESH PRODUCE FROM
ABERDEEN & THE SURROUNDING AREAS.

(V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS
(VE) VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

Some of our dishes may contain allergens. If you have
any specific dietary requirements please speak to a
member of staff.

MSGINTYSMEALANALE.CO.UK

MSGINTY’S
LIGHTER

PERFECT FOR

AVAILABLE TO

WRAPS

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR £6.25

Chargrilled chicken, lettuce, bacon & Caesar dressing

HUMMUS & ROAST RED
PEPPER SALAD WRAP £5.75

CRISPY SWEET CHILLI
CHICKEN FILLET £6.45

Chicken fillets, lettuce & sweet chilli mayo dressing

CRISPY CHICKEN RANCH WRAP £6.45
Chicken fillets, BBQ sauce, cheese & bacon

SOUP, CHIPS OR SWEET POTATO FRIES £3

BAKED POTATOES

BEANS £6.25
CHEESE £6.45
TUNA £6.95
CHICKEN & BACON MAYO £7.75
BEEF CHILLI/ VEGAN CHILLI £7.95

WHAT’'S THE WI-FI?
PASSWORD:

MSGINTYSABERDEEN



