







MAIN MENU

In order to stay safe and protected at this time, we politely ask you please stay a safe distance from others at all times. We politely ask you not to move furniture as it has been positioned to meet social distance measures. Avoid close contact with others and observe safety signage.

We thank you for your support.

STARTERS

M°GINTY'S SOUP OF THE DAY £4.50

We have two freshly made soups available daily. Served with a warm roll & butter

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD

CRAFTY HAGGIS BON BONS £5.50

Brewdog beer battered haggis served with our homemade whisky cream sauce

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS £5.95

Marinated chicken wings served with McGinty's House Hot sauce & BBQ dip

LOADED HOUSE NACHOS

Corn tortilla chips with melted cheese & jalapeños with fresh sour cream on the side & your choice of topping:

* BEEF CHILLI START £5.75 MAIN £8.50

* VEGAN CHILLI START £5.45 MAIN £8.00

SHARING

M°GINTYS FEAST PLATTER £13.95

PERFECT FOR TWO SHARING

Chicken fillets, mozzarella sticks, seasoned potato wedges, onion rings & chilli & cheese topped nachos with dips

MAINS

McGINTY'S FAMOUS STEAK PIE Prime Scotch beef in rich gravy with crispy pastry, seasonal vegetables & potatoes or chips	£10.45
CREAMY MACARONI CHEESE (v) Served with salad & chips or garlic bread	£8.25
ADD CHORIZO	£2
ADD CRISPY MUSHROOMS	£2
CHICKEN FILLETS Crispy chicken fillets served with salad, chips & your choice of dip: Garlic Mayo, BBQ or Sweet Chilli	£9.95
CHILLI CON CARNE (VE) Homemade beef chilli served with basmati rice, sour cream & tortilla chips	£8.95
ADD CHEESE	£2
CAESAR SALAD (v) Crisp Lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan, croutons & anchovies	£9.95
ADD CHICKEN & BACON	£2

ADD CHICKEN & BACON	£2
BURGERS	
THE McGINTY'S BURGER Prime 6oz beef burger topped with haggis, onion rings & cheese. Served with a whisky sauce, salad, coleslaw & chips	£10.45
THE PIG BURGER Wild boar & chorizo burger topped with BBQ sauce. Served with salad, coleslaw & chips	£10.25
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Served with salad, coleslaw & chips	£8.95
ADD CHEESE & BACON	£2
SPINACH & FALAFEL BURGER (v) Topped with salsa & served with salad, coleslaw & chips	£8.45



FISH

M^cGINTY'S BEER BATTERED HADDOCK

£10.75

Fillet of haddock in our homemade beer batter served with chips & peas

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

£10.50

Breaded scampi served with chips, peas & tartare sauce

SIDES

£3
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.25
£2.25

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE WARM STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

£5.75

£5.50

Served with vanilla ice cream or cream

SELECTION OF MACKIES ICE CREAM

Choose one of these delicious flavours:

- * TRADITIONAL VANILLA
- * STRAWBERRY
- * BUTTERSCOTCH

POT OF TEA £2.00

CAPPUCCINO £2.90

WE TRY TO SOURCE THE BEST LOCAL, SEASONAL & FRESH PRODUCE FROM ABERDEEN & THE SURROUNDING AREAS.

(V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

(VE) VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

Some of our dishes may contain allergens. If you have any specific dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.

MCGINTYSMEALANALE.CO.UK



LIGHTER

PERFECT FOR LUNCH TIME

AVAILABLE FRIDAY TO SUNDAY

WRAPS

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD & COLESLAW

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR £6.25

Chargrilled chicken, lettuce, bacon & Caesar dressing

HUMMUS & ROAST RED
PEPPER SALAD WRAP

£5.75

CRISPY SWEET CHILLI
CHICKEN FILLET £6.45

Chicken fillets, lettuce & sweet chilli mayo dressing

CRISPY CHICKEN RANCH WRAP £6.45

Chicken fillets, BBQ sauce, cheese & bacon

ADD SOUP, CHIPS OR SWEET POTATO FRIES £3

BAKED POTATOES

SERVED WITH SALAD & COLESLAW

BEANS £6.25
CHEESE £6.45
TUNA £6.95
CHICKEN & BACON MAYO £7.75
BEEF CHILLI / VEGAN CHILLI £7.95



#M°GINTYSABERDEEN